HISTORICAL TREND OF ADMINISTRATIVE AND ACADEMIC SPENDING,
AS A percentage OF TOTAL UNIVERSITY EXPENSES

   Academic   Administration

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

53.3% 55.6%

13.1% 13.6%

 B U D G E T  p l a n   2 0 1 2 – 2 0 1 3   //  c o n c o r d i a  u n i v e r s i t y    /  3 9

HISTORICAL TREND OF UNIVERSITY SPENDING PER RAW FTE

   Spending per raw FTE   CPI increase

$15,000

$12,500

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$0

3.6%

3.0%

2.4%

1.8%

1.2%

0.6%

0%
2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

4 0  /    c o n c o r d i a  u n i v e r s i t y   / /   B U D G E T  p l a n   2 0 1 2 – 2 0 1 3

pro-forma balance sheet

DISCLAIMER

The objective of this pro-forma balance sheet is to provide readers with preliminary
information on the financial position of Concordia University as of April 30th, 2012.

As we prepare and release the Budget Plan, Concordia University is actively working
on closing the 2012 financial records as such, figures contains in the pro-forma
balance sheet are subject to changes.

Readers are cautioned to use this information accordingly.

All figures in $.

 B U D G E T  p l a n   2 0 1 2 – 2 0 1 3   //  c o n c o r d i a  u n i v e r s i t y    /  4 1

Total Funds Operating Fund
Restricted Funds

Research Fund Designated Fund Capital Assets Fund
2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011

ASSETS
Current assets

Cash 2,811  2,811
Marketable securities 7 6,844 2 6,837 5 7
Subsidies receivable 30,978 42,026 26,550 36,809 700 627 670 24 3,058 4,566
Accounts receivable 24,661 24,526 19,450 19,878 4,528 3,954 202 7 481 687
Inventories 3,768 3,602 3,768 3,602
Other assets and prepaid

expenses
4,181 4,760 3,584 4,326 597 434

Due from Concordia
University Foundation,
without interest

7,531 9,760 7,531 9,760

Total Current Assets 73,937 91,518 63,696 81,212 5,228 4,581 877 38 4,136 5,687

Subsidies receivable  634  634
Amount receivable from the
ministère de l'Éducation, du Loisir
et du Sport du Québec

130,000 140,581 7,999 130,000 132,582

Due from Concordia University
Foundation, without interest

 1,832 1,832

Due from Capital Assets Fund 121,362 137,771 121,362 137,771
Due from Operating Fund 41,414 40,701 19,035 16,091 22,379 24,610
Capital assets 716,810 695,850 716,810 695,850
Other assets 1,400 1,415 1,400 1,415

TOTAL ASSETS 1,084,923 1,110,302 185,058 229,448 24,263 20,672 23,256 24,648 852,346 835,534

Balance Sheet continued…

4 2  /    c o n c o r d i a  u n i v e r s i t y   / /   B U D G E T  p l a n   2 0 1 2 – 2 0 1 3

Total Funds Operating Fund
Restricted Funds

Research Fund Designated Fund Capital Assets Fund

2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011

LIABILITIES

Current liabilities

Bank overdraft  4,018 4,018

Bank loans 69,265 56,615 35,600 56,615 33,665

Accounts payable and
accrued liabilities

54,430 80,895 54,430 80,895

Amount payable to the
ministère de l'Éducation, du
Loisir et du Sport du Québec

6,297 788 6,297 788

Agency and fiduciary accounts 6,489 13,277 6,489 13,277

Unearned revenue 19,378 18,229 19,300 18,092 8 78 129

Deferred contributions 24,263 20,672 24,263 20,672

Interest payable on long-
term debt

2,235 5,420 2,235 5,420

Instalments on long-term debt 38,093 67,095 667 667 37,426 66,428

Total Current Liabilities 220,450 267,009 122,783 174,352 24,263 20,672 0 8 73,404 71,977

Future benefits 87,038 83,287 87,038 83,287

Deferred contributions 73,256 75,239 23,256 24,191 50,000 51,048

Due to Restricted Funds 41,414 40,701 41,414 40,701

Due to Operating Fund 121,362 137,771 121,362 137,771

Long-term debt 456,554 448,777 18,111 18,778 438,443 429,999

TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,000,074 1,052,784 269,346 317,118 24,263 20,672 23,256 24,199 683,209 690,795

Balance Sheet continued…

 B U D G E T  p l a n   2 0 1 2 – 2 0 1 3   //  c o n c o r d i a  u n i v e r s i t y    /  4 3

Total Funds Operating Fund
Restricted Funds

Research Fund Designated Fund Capital Assets Fund

2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011 2012 2011

FUND BALANCES

Unrestricted deficit (140,265) (140,047) (140,265) (140,047)

Internally restricted 55,977 52,377 55,977 52,377

Externally restricted  449 449

Invested in capital assets 169,137 144,739 169,137 144,739